
GCSE/Nationals/BTEC Exam Dates Summer 2024  
 

  Date Time Exam Length Who for  
Fri 3 May 9am Animal Care BAC03 2h Year 11 
Thurs 9 May 9am Religious Studies A 8062/1A 1h 45m Year 11 
Thurs 9 May 1pm Drama 8261/W 1h 45m Year 11 
Fri 10 May 9am  Biology 8461/1 F&H 1h 45m Year 11 Separate Science 
Fri 10 May 9am Combined Science Biology 8464/B/1 F&H 1h 15m Year 11 Combined Trilogy 
Mon 13 May 9am English Literature 8702/1 1h 45m Year 11 
Mon 13 May 1pm Media Studies C680U10-1 1h 30m Year 11 
Tues 14 May 1pm Business Studies 1BS0 01 1h 45m Year 11 
Wed 15 May 9am History Paper 1 Thematic Stds & historic envt 1h 15m Year 11 
Wed 15 May 1pm Computer Science 8525/1A/B/B 2h Year 11 
Thurs 16 May 9am Mathematics 1MA1 1F&1H 1h 30m Year 11 
Thurs 16 May 1pm Religious Studies A 8062/2A 1h 45m Year 11 
Fri 17 May 9am Chemistry 8462/1 F&H 1h 45m Year 11 Separate Science 
Fri 17 May 9am Combined Science Chemistry 8464/C/1 F&H 1h 15m Year 11 Combined Trilogy 
Fri 17 May 1pm Geography 8035/1 1h 30m Year 11 
Mon 20 May 9am English Literature 8702/2 2h 15m Year 11 
Mon 20 May 1pm Media Studies C680U20-1 1h 30m Year 11 
Mon 20 May 1pm Sports Science R180 1h 15m Year 11 
Tue 21 May 1pm Computer Science 8525/2 1h 45m Year 11 
Tue 21 May 1pm Child Development National R057 1h 15m Year 11 
Wed 22 May 9am Physics 8463/1 F&H 1h 45m Year 11 Separate Science 
Wed 22 May 9am Combined Science Physics 8464/P/1 F&H 1h 15m Year 11 Combined Trilogy 
Wed 22 May 1pm Physical Education J587/1 1h Year 11 
Thurs 23 May 9am English Language 8700/1 1h 45m Year 11 
Half Term     
Mon 3 Jun 9am Mathematics 1MA1 2F&2H 1h 30m Year 11 
Mon 3 Jun 1pm Physical Education J587/2 1h Year 11 
Tue 4 Jun 9am Spanish Listening 8698/L F&H 35m/45m Year 11 
Tue 4 Jun 9am Spanish Reading 8698/R F&H 45m/1h Year 11 
Tue 4 Jun 1pm History Paper 2 (British Depth Study) 1h 45m Year 11 
Wed 5 Jun 9am Geography 8035/2 1h 30m Year 11 
Wed 5 Jun 1pm Health & Social Care National R032 1h 15m Year 11 
Wed 5 Jun 1pm Business Studies 1BS02 1h 45m Year 11 
Thurs 6 Jun 9am English Language 8700/2 1h 45m Year 11 
Fri 7 Jun 1pm Biology 8461/2 F&H 1h 45m Year 11 Separate Science 
Fri 7 Jun 1pm Combined Science Biology 8464/B/2 F&H 1h 15m Year 11 Combined Trilogy 
Mon 10 Jun 9am Mathematics 1MA1 3F&3H 1h 30m Year 11 
Mon 10 Jun 1pm Creative iMedia R093 1h 30m Year 11 
Mon 10 Jun 1pm Spanish Writing 8698W F&H 1h/1h 15m Year 11 
Tue 11 Jun 9am Chemistry 8462/2 F&H 1h 45m Year 11 Separate Science 
Tue 11 Jun 9am Combined Science Chemistry 8464/C/2 F&H 1h 15m Year 11 Combined Trilogy 
Tue 11 Jun 1pm History Paper 3 Modern Depth Study 1h 20m Year 11 
Fri 14 Jun 9am Geography 8035/3 1h 30m Year 11 
Fri 14 Jun 1pm Physics 8463/2 F&H 1h 45m Year 11 Separate Science 
Fri 14 Jun 1pm Combined Science Physics 8464/P/2 F&H 1h 15m Year 11 Combined Trilogy 
Mon 17 Jun 1pm Music C330U30-1 Component 3 1h 15m Year 11 
Tue 18 Jun 9am Design & Technology 8552W 2h Year 11 
Wed 19 Jun 9am Food Prep & Nutrition written 8585 W 1h 45m Year 11 
     
19th to 26th 
June 

 All subjects contingency period up to and 
including Wed 26th June. 

  


